SHINE PRO
DIAMOND SYSTEM FOR FLOOR RESTORATION AND MAINTENANCE
Equipment and Diamond Pads for Floor Restoration and Maintenance
manufactured by
THE RIGHT TOOLS
RIGHT JOBFOR THE
ShinePro Pads
220 / 400 / 800 / 1800 / BUFF

2. Repair joints & pop-outs with repair material and joint fi ller.
3. Scrub fl oor with ShinePro 400 grit pad working up to
ShinePro 800 grit (multiple passes with each grit). If color
is involved, apply dye after 400 grit.
4. High-speed burnish with ShinePro 1800 grit pad.
5. Dust mop and Scrub with ShinePro BUFF pad.
6. Apply appropriate protective treatment if needed and
burnish with ShinePro Bu�  pad.
FLOOR RESTORATION PROCEDURE FOR
FLOORS WITH WEAR PATTERNS, STAINS,
AND MATTE LOOK, THAT DON’T RESPOND
TO MAINTENANCE:
SHINEPRO® DIAMOND PADS
ShinePro® Pads, 13 Inch
Item Number Description Size Grit
DCP-13-0220-HD ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 13 Inch, 220 Grit 13 in / 330 mm 220
DCP-13-0400-HD ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 13 Inch, 400 Grit 13 in / 330 mm 400
DCP-13-0800 ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 13 Inch, 800 Grit 13 in / 330 mm 800
DCP-13-1800 ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 13 Inch, 1800 Grit 13 in / 330 mm 1800
DCP-13-BUFF ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 13 Inch, BUFF Grit 13 in / 330 mm BUFF
ShinePro® Pads, 17 Inch
Item Number Description Size Grit
DCP-17-0220-HD ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 17 Inch, 220 Grit 17 in / 432 mm 220
DCP-17-0400-HD ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 17 Inch, 400 Grit 17 in / 432 mm 400
DCP-17-0800 ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 17 Inch, 800 Grit 17 in / 432 mm 800
DCP-17-1800 ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 17 Inch, 1800 Grit 17 in / 432 mm 1800
DCP-17-BUFF ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 17 Inch, BUFF Grit 17 in / 432 mm BUFF
ShinePro® Pads, 21 Inch
Item Number Description Size Grit
DCP-21-0220-HD ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 21 Inch, 220 Grit 21 in / 533 mm 220
DCP-21-0400-HD ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 21 Inch, 400 Grit 21 in / 533 mm 400
DCP-21-0800 ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 21 Inch, 800 Grit 21 in / 533 mm 800
DCP-21-1800 ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 21 Inch, 1800 Grit 21 in / 533 mm 1800
DCP-21-BUFF ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 21 Inch, BUFF Grit 21 in / 533 mm BUFF
ShinePro® Pads, 27 Inch
Item Number Description Size Grit
DCP-27-0220-HD ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 27 Inch, 220 Grit 27 in / 686 mm 220
DCP-27-0400-HD ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 27 Inch, 400 Grit 27 in / 686 mm 400
DCP-27-0800 ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 27 Inch, 800 Grit 27 in / 686 mm 800
DCP-27-1800 ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 27 Inch, 1800 Grit 27 in / 686 mm 1800
DCP-27-BUFF ShinePro® Pads for Floor Maintenance, 27 Inch, BUFF Grit 27 in / 686 mm BUFF
ShinePro diamond pads can be used Dry on high speed burnishers, and Wet on auto scrubbers, bu� ers and other fl oor
machines. For wet applications, use them with water, or any approved cleaning solution. It is very important that operators
not over apply cleaners to the fl oor, as this can leave behind residue and interfere with the fl oor shine.
O� ered in 7, 8, 9, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 20, 21, 24 and 27 inch sizes.
ShinePro® Screens, Electroplated, 17 Inch
ShinePro® Screens, Electroplated, 13 Inch
ShinePro® Screens, Electroplated, 21 Inch
ShinePro® Screens, Electroplated, 27 Inch
Item Number Description Size Grit
DS-17-0220 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 220 Grit 17 in / 432 mm 220
DS-17-0400 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 400 Grit 17 in / 432 mm 400
DS-17-0600 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 600 Grit 17 in / 432 mm 600
Item Number Description Size Grit
DS-13-0220 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 220 Grit 13 in / 330 mm 220
DS-13-0400 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 400 Grit 13 in / 330 mm 400
DS-13-0600 ShinePro® Screens, Electroplated, 600 Grit 13 in / 330 mm 600
Item Number Description Size Grit
DS-21-0220 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 220 Grit 21 in / 533 mm 220
DS-21-0400 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 400 Grit 21 in / 533 mm 400
DS-21-0600 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 600 Grit 21 in / 533 mm 600
Item Number Description Size Grit
DS-27-0220 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 220 Grit 27 in / 686 mm 220
DS-27-0400 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 400 Grit 27 in / 686 mm 400
DS-27-0600 ShinePro® Screen, Electroplated, 600 Grit 27 in / 686 mm 600
ShinePro screens are ideal for aggressive cleaning, spot repair and restoration and o� er signifi cantly longer life
compared to other diamond restoration systems. The 220 and 400 grit screens are very aggressive and designed for
repair of heavily etched fl oors. Start with 600 grit screens to poduce a satin smooth surface.
We recommend using the screens wet - with weighted swing machines for smaller areas and autoscrubbers for larger